Number
71
135
234
292
328
461
829
868
1024
1501
1555
1646
1741
3147
3176
3487
3494
3940
3947
4272
4926
5010
5188
5484
6498
6721
6956
7454
7457
7617
7657
8116

FIRST Indiana State Championship | 2023-04-06-2023-04-08

Name

Team Hammond

Penn Robotics Black Knights
Cyber Blue

PantherTech

Penn Robotics Golden Rooks
Westside Boiler Invasion
The Digital Goats
TechHOUNDS
Kil-A-Bytes

Team THRUST
Cryofrost

Precision Guessworks
Red Alert

Munster Horsepower
Purple Precision

Red Pride Robotics

The Quadrangles
CyberTooth

The Last Crusaders
Maverick Robotics
GalacTech

Tiger Dynasty

Area 5188: Classified Robotics
Career Academy Robotics - Wolf Pack

Castle Robotics

Tindley Trailblazers
SHAM-ROCK-BOTICS #
Huskies on Hogs
suPURDUEper Robotics
RoboBlazers
ThunderBots

Hatchet Robotics

Location
Hammond, Indiana
Mishawaka, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana
Russiaville, Indiana

Mishawaka, Indiana

West Lafayette, Indiana

Indianapolis, Indiana
Carmel, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana
Huntington, Indiana
Elkhart, Indiana
Lafayette, Indiana
Greenwood, Indiana
Munster, Indiana
Brownsburg, Indiana
Plainfield, Indiana
Bloomington, Indiana
Kokomo, Indiana
Wilkinson, Indiana
Lafayette, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana
Fishers, Indiana
Terre Haute, Indiana
South Bend, Indiana
Newburgh, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana
Westfield, Indiana
Evansville, Indiana
Indianapolis, Indiana
Carmel, Indiana
Evansville, Indiana

Washington, Indiana



